
PROGRAM OVERVIEW
Our programs serve newcomer Afghan families. We are offering:

PROGRAM GOAL
The program goal is to engage and connect Afghan
youth and families with available resources, providing
them the support they need to succeed academically
and socially while integrating into their communities. 

The services above are all aimed at supporting this
goal. Some of the services have limited availability and
will require that eligibility is verified, meaning that
documents are collected to confirm newcomer status
(arrived after August 1st, 2021).

PARTNERS
We have 15 partner organizations who are working together to deliver the Sacramento and
Central California Afghan Refugee School Impact and Youth Mentoring Program. All of these
partners are experienced in serving newcomer families, several are Afghan led. Services will
be provided by qualified and trained staff who are bilingual (speak Dari and/or Pashto) and
who have lived experiences that help them understand the challenges and needs of Afghan
families, children and youth. We all look forward to working with your family in a respectful
and compassionate manner. 

services for school-age children
5 to 18 years

Mentoring services
for youth and young adults
ages 15 to 24

Family Support
services for parents of school-
age children 5 to 18 years

Early Childhood Education
and support for parents of
children ages birth to 5

Emotional Health and Wellbeing

Educational Support
and culturally affirming
recreational services for school-
age children 5 to 18 years

Welcome to the
Sacramento Valley/Central California
Afghan Refugee School Impact and
Youth Mentoring Programs

The Sacramento/Central California ARSI and AYM Program is operated by the Council on American-Islamic Relations, California, funded by The
California Department of Social Services using resources that are made available through the Afghanistan Supplemental Appropriation Act,
2022 and coordinated by University of California San Diego Center for Community Health’s Refugee Health Unit



Program Partners
SV/CC Afghan Refugee School Impact and Youth
Mentoring

MUSLIM AMERICAN SOCIETY,
SOCIAL SERVICES FOUNDATION
Gulshan Yusufzai
Executive Director 

gulshan.yusufzai@mas-ssf.org

COUNCIL ON AMERICAN
-ISLAMIC RELATIONS,
SACRAMENTO VALLEY/CENTRAL CA
Narges Jalah
Program Manager

njalah@cair.com

ICNA RELIEF, SACRAMENTO
Naveed Ahmed, 
Area Manager - Northern California

naveed.ahmed@icnarelief.org

SALAM CENTER
Abdul-Qaiwy Abdul-Karim
Executive Director

executivedirector@salamcenter.org

REFUGEES ENRICHMENT &
DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION
Hilda Khairallah
Program Manager

hilda.khairallah@redacenter.org

MASJID ANNUR
Sajid Hussain
Board President

president@masjidannur.com

INTERNATIONAL RESCUE
COMMITTEE, SACRAMENTO
Ashley Crandall
Youth and Education Program Manager

ashley.crandall@rescue.org

INTERNATIONAL RESCUE
COMMITTEE, TURLOCK
Katharina Beeler
Health & Wellness Coordinator

katharina.beeler@rescue.org

GLOBAL EMERGENCY 
RESPONSE & ASSISTANCE
Soleiman Rahel
Executive Director

rahel@gera-ngo.org

5IVE PILLARS ORGANIZATION
Zuhal Bahaduri
Executive Director 

zuhal@the5ivepillars.org

YOLO COUNTY CHILDREN'S
ALLIANCE
Nicole Hollingsworth,
Program Director

nicole.hollingsworth@yolokids.org

MASJID AL TAWHEED

admin@masjidaltawheed.com

General Inquiries
Send to:

TURLOCK ISLAMIC CENTER
Mohammad Rasoli
Executive Director 

zgm.rasoli1@gmail.com

AL-MISBAAH
Helena Silmi
Resource Director

helena@al-misbaah.org


